The time allowed for doing and completing 

the work wi I be fifteen (15) consecutive work-
ing days on each item. 

The security required will be Two Hundred 
Dollars ($20)) on item No. 1; Three Hundred 
Dollars ($30(0) each on items Nos, 2 and 3; and 
One Hundred and Twenty-five Dollars ($125) on 
item No. 4, 

The depos t accompanying bid on each item 
shall be five per cent, (5%) of the amount of 
security required. 

The bidder shall state a separate price for 
each of the ;our items described and specified in 
the contract, for which he desires to bid.

[...]

92 square yards of restoration of 

permanent roadway pavement, all kinds. 
The time allowed for constructing and com-

pleting the alteration to receiving basins and 
tope rtenarces will be twenty-five (25) consecu-
tive working days. 

The amount of security required will be One 
Thousand Five Hundred Dollars ($1,500), and 
the amount of deposit accompanying the bid 
shall be Eve per cent. (5%) of the amount of 
security, 

The bidder will state the price for each item 
or article contained in the specifications or sched• 
tiles herein contained or hereto annexed, per